RELIC CLOUD
The original bold design that creates a statement centrepiece for any environment and allows users to collaborate in a semi
enclosed environment through the canopy enclosure. As the office landscape has evolved so has the footprint required to
collaborate. This has created a need for both smaller individual collaboration surfaces and continuous runs in various table
heights. Relic Cloud has been designed as a canvas to enable you to incorporate both biophilia and lighting options.
Fully integrated cable management
Various sizes of units catering for both more compact
spaces and longer and more varied landscapes

total height 78.5”
table height 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
82.5 x 35.5 1 - RSOCT.210.90
82.5 x 47 1 - RSOCT.210.120
Castors - - -
Power - 2 -
4 x Mesh Trays in
Anthracite - - -
1 x Cable Channel - - -
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
165 x 35.5 2 - RSOCT.420.90
165 x 47 2 - RSOCT.420.120
Castors - - -
Power - 4 -
8 x Mesh Trays in
Anthracite* - - -
1 x Cable Channel - - -
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
165  x 35.5 2 - RSOCP.420.90
165 x 47 2 - RSOCP.420.120
Castors - - -
Power - 4 -
8 x Mesh Trays in
Anthracite* - - -
1 x Cable Channel - - -
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
82.5 x 35.5 1 - RSOCP.210.90
82.5 x 47 1 - RSOCP.210.120
Castors - - -
Power - 2 -
4 x Mesh Trays in
Anthracite - - -
1 x Cable Channel - - -
R
ELIC
 C
LO
U
D
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
Compact Relic  Cloud Drop Table
total height 78.5”
lower table height 29.5”, upper table height 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
165  x 35.5 2 - RSOCD.420.90
165 x 47 2 - RSOCD.420.120
Castors - - -
Power - 4 -
8 x Mesh Trays in
Anthracite* - - -

Specify power module option. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Accessories
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Lighting Cable Management
(2350 - 3600) x1
RCDCMK
Lighting Cable Management
(4970) x2
RCDCMK
Power Flaps
Power Flaps
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw
92.5 x 63 2 1 RSO.235.160
122 x 63 4 2 RSO.310.160
141.5 x 63 4 2 RSO.360.160
195.5 x 63 6 3 RSO.497.160
Power - - -
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
RAL/Raw